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When yeu ere jn the h-rll-t _
Kenai Country, stop in ot

Kenai, Alaska

BOWMAN AND BARTLETT-Willerd L. 4o him that very day ond especially made

Bowman, Executive Director, State Comm-
ission for Human Rights, visits with
Senator E.L. (Bob) Bartlett during a short
stay in Washington. From Washington
Bowman, a long—time resident of
Anchorage, flew to Toledo to join Mrs.
Bowman swhere they started for Anchorage
over the highway in a new comper. Senator
Bartlett is shown wearing a prize awarded

for him that day. The Senate was fto
convene at 11: (D o.m. ond the Democratic
pages ond their superiors hod colled
over 40 senators seeking one to preside
between eleven and noon. They didn’t have
a toker until Alaske’s Senaftor consented
to serve and the ribben, with a special
notation, was his reward,

Edgley Appointed Acting Director of State Welfare

JUNEAU,—-The app antment
of Gordon Edgley as acting
director of the Division of

of the Alaska Department of
Health and Welfare.
Edgley moved to Juneau

1, 1967 he has been regional
wel fare for South-

Public Welfare, effective from New York state in July
August 5, 1967, was ann- 1966 when he nqcaptad the
ounced last week by Dr. position of district welfare

John Chapman, commissioner representative.

Since April

THAT'S A FACI

Fairbanks is
DURING THE ESKIMO OLYMPICS
TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THESE LOW

EXCURSION RATES *
Barrow

Barter Island
Bettles

Dakl Creek
Fort Yuhon
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73.25
66.75
40.00
46.75
22.25
46.75
0.00
66,75
66.75




